I\dl\ ASPEE Agribusiness Management Institute @@

Dean:-Dr. H. R. Pandya Navsari Agricultural University mddean.aabmi@nau.in

i _ :
& 02637-282960

Eru Char Rasta, Dandi Road, Navsari—

S S ekl SR L L
OW.No. NAU/AABMI/ | 5 /2019 Dt2e)/ &3f-£2019

9727767701

Circular

All the Deans/Principals/Unit heads of NAU are hereby informed that the IT
Department of NAU, Navsari is gathering requirements of IT hardware and
Software including desktop computers, printers, scanners, networking
equipments, networking, antivirus, other IT peripherals and software automation
requirements of the University. It will facilitate the purchase and planning of IT
resources for the University.

All the information will be collected using newly developed online information
collection system.Unit heads are kindly requested to fill information for
requirement of computers, printers, scanners subject to grant availability. The
Departments are requested to submit requirements to unit heads in off-line mode
as per the attached format and unit heads are requested to compile total
requirements and submitted through online link given with circular header part
only. All the Unit heads are requested to fill this form online and submit the same
on or before 16th August 2019.

M
IT Department Controlling Officer &

Principal,
AABMI,
NAU,Navsari

Note: This circular has been issued after receiving approval from Hon’ble Vice
Chancellor NAU, Navsari.




VAV /AN
v

:W#

NAVSARI AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

NAU IT Resources Requirement Survey - 2019-20

Sr Item Name Unit/Measure Total Remarks
No Quantity
1 CCTV (camera requirements) Nos.

2 Computer (Desktop/All in One) Nos.

3 All in One Printer Nos.
4 Printer (Black and White) Nos.
5 Scanner Nos.
6 Biometric Authentication Nos.
Device
7 Digital Sign PAD Nos.
8 Fingerprint Scanning Device Nos.
9 Barcode Scanning Device Nos.
10  24-Port Network Switch Nos.
11  16-Port Network Switch Nos.
12 8-Port Network Switch Nos.
13 2.4 Ghz Outdoor Wireless Nos.

Access Point (wifi)

14 5.8 Ghz Outdoor Wireless Nos.
Point-to-Point Connectivity
Device up to 3 km pair

15 Long Range Point-to-Point Nos.
Connectivity Device up to 30
KM pair



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Long Range Point-to-Point
Connectivity Device up to 50
KM pair

Long Range Point-to-Point
Connectivity Device up to 100
KM pair

Long Range Point-to-Point
Connectivity Device up to 200
KM pair

6 U Wall Mounting Network
Rack

9 U Wall Mounting Network
Rack

USB to Ethernet (LAN Port)
Converter (USB Ethernet Port)

Wireless Adapter (Connnecting
Computer to Wireless
Connectivity)

Wireless POE Adapter 24v (for
Wireless Access Point (Wifi)
Power Supply)

Ethernet Patch Cord (1 meter)
Ethernet Patch Cord (2 meter)
Ethernet Patch Cord (3 meter)
Ethernet Patch Cord (5 meter)
Ethernet Patch Cord (10 meter)

LC SFP Fiber Module pair (for
Network Switch)

Fiber Optic Cabling Work for
Netwok Connectivity

LAN Cabling Work for Netwok
Connectivity

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Meter

Meter



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Offline UPS (600VA, 230V)
Voltage Stabilizer (160V-285V)

Network Tower (for Point-to-
Point Wireless Connectivity)
(Please describe Numbers of
Tower and its Measurement in
remark field)

Microsoft Office Licence
Microsoft Windows OS Licence
Antivirus Software Licence

Other Office Automation
Software Requirements

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.



	NAU IT Resources Requirement Survey29072019_0001.pdf
	NAU IT Resources Requirement Survey - 2019-20.pdf

