

ASPEE Agribusiness Management Institute



Dean:-Dr. H. R. Pandya

Navsari Agricultural University

dean.aabmi@nau.in

9727767701

Eru Char Rasta, Dandi Road, Navsari—

3 02637-282960

OW.No. NAU/AABMI/1577

/2019

Dt.20/01/2019

Circular

All the Deans/Principals/Unit heads of NAU are hereby informed that the IT Department of NAU, Navsari is gathering requirements of IT hardware and Software including desktop computers, printers, scanners, networking equipments, networking, antivirus, other IT peripherals and software automation requirements of the University. It will facilitate the purchase and planning of IT resources for the University.

All the information will be collected using newly developed online information collection system. Unit heads are kindly requested to fill information for requirement of computers, printers, scanners subject to grant availability. The Departments are requested to submit requirements to unit heads in off-line mode as per the attached format and unit heads are requested to compile total requirements and submitted through online link given with circular header part only. All the Unit heads are requested to fill this form online and submit the same on or before 16th August 2019.

IT Department Controlling Officer & Principal,
AABMI,
NAU,Navsari

Note: This circular has been issued after receiving approval from Hon'ble Vice Chancellor NAU, Navsari.



NAU IT Resources Requirement Survey - 2019-20

Sr No	Item Name	Unit/Measure	Total Quantity	Remarks
1	CCTV (camera requirements)	Nos.		
2	Computer (Desktop/All in One)	Nos.		
3	All in One Printer	Nos.		
4	Printer (Black and White)	Nos.		
5	Scanner	Nos.		
6	Biometric Authentication Device	Nos.		
7	Digital Sign PAD	Nos.		
8	Fingerprint Scanning Device	Nos.		
9	Barcode Scanning Device	Nos.		
10	24-Port Network Switch	Nos.		
11	16-Port Network Switch	Nos.		
12	8-Port Network Switch	Nos.		
13	2.4 Ghz Outdoor Wireless Access Point (wifi)	Nos.		
14	5.8 Ghz Outdoor Wireless Point-to-Point Connectivity Device up to 3 km pair	Nos.		
15	Long Range Point-to-Point Connectivity Device up to 30 KM pair	Nos.		

16	Long Range Point-to-Point Connectivity Device up to 50 KM pair	Nos.	
17	Long Range Point-to-Point Connectivity Device up to 100 KM pair	Nos.	
18	Long Range Point-to-Point Connectivity Device up to 200 KM pair	Nos.	
19	6 U Wall Mounting Network Rack	Nos.	
20	9 U Wall Mounting Network Rack	Nos.	
21	USB to Ethernet (LAN Port) Converter (USB Ethernet Port)	Nos.	
22	Wireless Adapter (Connnecting Computer to Wireless Connectivity)	Nos.	
23	Wireless POE Adapter 24v (for Wireless Access Point (Wifi) Power Supply)	Nos.	
24	Ethernet Patch Cord (1 meter)	Nos.	
25	Ethernet Patch Cord (2 meter)	Nos.	
26	Ethernet Patch Cord (3 meter)	Nos.	
27	Ethernet Patch Cord (5 meter)	Nos.	
28	Ethernet Patch Cord (10 meter)	Nos.	
29	LC SFP Fiber Module pair (for Network Switch)	Nos.	
30	Fiber Optic Cabling Work for Netwok Connectivity	Meter	
31	LAN Cabling Work for Netwok Connectivity	Meter	

32	Offline UPS (600VA, 230V)	Nos.	
33	Voltage Stabilizer (160V-285V)	Nos.	
34	Network Tower (for Point-to- Point Wireless Connectivity) (Please describe Numbers of Tower and its Measurement in remark field)	Nos.	
35	Microsoft Office Licence	Nos.	
36	Microsoft Windows OS Licence	Nos.	
37	Antivirus Software Licence	Nos.	
38	Other Office Automation Software Requirements	Nos.	